
TAHHEM TK/WM5UCE

Istanbul (IST)
Singapore (SIN)
Istanbul (IST)
Brussels (BRU)

O
O
O
O

20:45
17:55
05:15
10:10

Brussels (BRU)
Istanbul (IST)
Singapore (SIN)
Istanbul (IST)

16:15
02:05
23:10
07:40

TK1946
TK 054
TK 055
TK1937

11JUL
12JUL
26JUL
27JUL

30K
30K
30K
30K

TK
TK
TK
TK

HK
HK
HK
HK

ClOPFlightToFrom Date Dep Arrival BaggageSt

OHIT/FB04, OHIT/FB04, OHIT/FB04, OHIT/FB04

Airline

Ticket number: 2353584406321

Flight date

Passenger

Turkish Airlines

+32 497 63 42 20Phone:

Ticketing date
17.12.2024

Honkersven 33
2440 Geel

Your travel agency

MRS ALINE CASTILLE

Ying Ying Travel

Farebases:
OP: operating carrier
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.

.
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Buchungsreferenz

Brussels National
Istanbul Ataturk
Singapore Changi

BRU:
IST:
SIN:

References

CRS Filekey

Airports

Airline Filekey

Data Protection NoticeConditions of contract and other important notices

https://www.iatatravelcentre.com/privacy-content/1.htm
https://www.iatatravelcentre.com/e-ticket-notice/1.htm


TAHHEM TK/WM5UCE

Istanbul (IST)
Singapore (SIN)
Istanbul (IST)
Brussels (BRU)

O
O
O
O

20:45
17:55
05:15
10:10

Brussels (BRU)
Istanbul (IST)
Singapore (SIN)
Istanbul (IST)

16:15
02:05
23:10
07:40

TK1946
TK 054
TK 055
TK1937

11JUL
12JUL
26JUL
27JUL

30K
30K
30K
30K

TK
TK
TK
TK

HK
HK
HK
HK

ClOPFlightToFrom Date Dep Arrival BaggageSt

OHIT/FB04, OHIT/FB04, OHIT/FB04, OHIT/FB04

Airline

Ticket number: 2353584406322

Flight date

Passenger

Turkish Airlines

+32 497 63 42 20Phone:

Ticketing date
17.12.2024

Honkersven 33
2440 Geel

Your travel agency

MR ROMAIN COLLINET

Ying Ying Travel

Farebases:
OP: operating carrier
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Buchungsreferenz

Brussels National
Istanbul Ataturk
Singapore Changi

BRU:
IST:
SIN:

References

CRS Filekey

Airports

Airline Filekey

Data Protection NoticeConditions of contract and other important notices

https://www.iatatravelcentre.com/privacy-content/1.htm
https://www.iatatravelcentre.com/e-ticket-notice/1.htm


TAHHEM TK/WM5UCE

Istanbul (IST)
Singapore (SIN)
Istanbul (IST)
Brussels (BRU)

O
O
O
O

20:45
17:55
05:15
10:10

Brussels (BRU)
Istanbul (IST)
Singapore (SIN)
Istanbul (IST)

16:15
02:05
23:10
07:40

TK1946
TK 054
TK 055
TK1937

11JUL
12JUL
26JUL
27JUL

30K
30K
30K
30K

TK
TK
TK
TK

HK
HK
HK
HK

ClOPFlightToFrom Date Dep Arrival BaggageSt

OHIT/FB04, OHIT/FB04, OHIT/FB04, OHIT/FB04

Airline

Ticket number: 2353584406323

Flight date

Passenger

Turkish Airlines

+32 497 63 42 20Phone:

Ticketing date
17.12.2024

Honkersven 33
2440 Geel

Your travel agency

MR GAUTHIER CASTILLE

Ying Ying Travel

Farebases:
OP: operating carrier

 
.
.
.

.

.
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.

Buchungsreferenz

Brussels National
Istanbul Ataturk
Singapore Changi

BRU:
IST:
SIN:

References

CRS Filekey

Airports

Airline Filekey

Data Protection NoticeConditions of contract and other important notices

https://www.iatatravelcentre.com/privacy-content/1.htm
https://www.iatatravelcentre.com/e-ticket-notice/1.htm


TAHHEM TK/WM5UCE

Istanbul (IST)
Singapore (SIN)
Istanbul (IST)
Brussels (BRU)

O
O
O
O

20:45
17:55
05:15
10:10

Brussels (BRU)
Istanbul (IST)
Singapore (SIN)
Istanbul (IST)

16:15
02:05
23:10
07:40

TK1946
TK 054
TK 055
TK1937

11JUL
12JUL
26JUL
27JUL

30K
30K
30K
30K

TK
TK
TK
TK

HK
HK
HK
HK

ClOPFlightToFrom Date Dep Arrival BaggageSt

OHIT/FB04, OHIT/FB04, OHIT/FB04, OHIT/FB04

Airline

Ticket number: 2353584406324

Flight date

Passenger

Turkish Airlines

+32 497 63 42 20Phone:

Ticketing date
17.12.2024

Honkersven 33
2440 Geel

Your travel agency

MRS ANNEMIE BUYSE

Ying Ying Travel

Farebases:
OP: operating carrier

 
.
.
.

.

.

.

.

Buchungsreferenz

Brussels National
Istanbul Ataturk
Singapore Changi

BRU:
IST:
SIN:

References

CRS Filekey

Airports

Airline Filekey

Data Protection NoticeConditions of contract and other important notices

https://www.iatatravelcentre.com/privacy-content/1.htm
https://www.iatatravelcentre.com/e-ticket-notice/1.htm


TAHHEM TK/WM5UCE

Istanbul (IST)
Singapore (SIN)
Istanbul (IST)
Brussels (BRU)

O
O
O
O

20:45
17:55
05:15
10:10

Brussels (BRU)
Istanbul (IST)
Singapore (SIN)
Istanbul (IST)

16:15
02:05
23:10
07:40

TK1946
TK 054
TK 055
TK1937

11JUL
12JUL
26JUL
27JUL

30K
30K
30K
30K

TK
TK
TK
TK

HK
HK
HK
HK

ClOPFlightToFrom Date Dep Arrival BaggageSt

OHIT/FB04, OHIT/FB04, OHIT/FB04, OHIT/FB04

Airline

Ticket number: 2353584406325

Flight date

Passenger

Turkish Airlines

+32 497 63 42 20Phone:

Ticketing date
17.12.2024

Honkersven 33
2440 Geel

Your travel agency

MR FREDERIC CASTILLE

Ying Ying Travel

Farebases:
OP: operating carrier
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.

Buchungsreferenz

Brussels National
Istanbul Ataturk
Singapore Changi

BRU:
IST:
SIN:

References

CRS Filekey

Airports

Airline Filekey

Data Protection NoticeConditions of contract and other important notices

https://www.iatatravelcentre.com/privacy-content/1.htm
https://www.iatatravelcentre.com/e-ticket-notice/1.htm

